PROJECT TITLE :

JLOCATION

SCOPE OF WORK

(with estimated quantity, dimension and volume)

. GENERAL EXPENSES
il. DEMOLITION AND DISPOSAL WORKS

. APPROACH SLAB
Iv. BACK-UP AREA

v. DEFLECTOR WALL
vI. CONCRETE FACING

APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT

SOURCES OF FUNDING

TOTAL PROJECT COST

PROJECT DURATION

PROJECT FEATURE

RESTORATION OF APPROACH SLAB, BACK-UP
AREA, DEFLECTOR WALL, AND CONCRETE

FACING
PORT OF ESPERANZA, MASBATE

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

23 4,478,021.25

LOT
LoT
LOT
LOT
LOT
LOT

PPA Corporate Funds

R 4,612,361.89

45 Calendar Days




